L15000109944

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>	 ·	

Office Use Only



800420589768

01/10/24--01019--024 **25.00

2021 JEN 10 PH 2:51

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	/ENTURES CAPITAL GROUP L.L.C					
SUBJECT: _	(Name of Limi	ted Liability Con	npany)			
The enclosed A	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.				
Please return a	ll correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:				
	AFAQ R. AHMAD				ر) اشار	202
	(Na	me of Person)			700 2012 2012 2012 2012 2012	01 NYF 1207
	(Fin	mi/Company)				
	701 BRICKELL AVE SUITE 1550				71-1 71-1	.2 Hd
		(Address)				<u>U</u>
	MIAMI FL 33131					
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)				
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please cal	l:				
AFA	Q R. AHMAD	866 at (;	3817797		
	(Name of Person)		ı Code &	Daytime Teleph	none Number)	
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:					
⊠ \$25.00	9 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution .			Certificate of Di additional copy i		
Mailing Address: Registration Section		Street Addr Registratio	on Sect			
	sion of Corporations Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee				
Talla	hassee, FL 32314		1onroe	Street, Suite	e 810	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

١.	The name of a limited liability	• •				·
2.	The Articles of Organization	n were filed on 06	/24/2015	and assign	ed	
	document number L1500016)9944	71			
3.	The delayed effective date the (effective Note: If the date inserted in the listed as the document's effective date the listed as t	his block does not n	o or more than 90 days fater than one of the applicable statutory file.	gate document is rec	erved for n	ling) villinot be
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).					
	Dissolution, effective Decemb	• •	· ·	ncial challenges.	71	72
	Including total asset liquidation	n and total loss of	cash flow.			2: 51
	These issues have made con The company is left without fi					
5.	If there are no members, entactivities and affairs:	er the name and ac	• • • •	ted to wind up th	e compar	ıy`s
701 BRICKELL AVE SUITE 1550						
		MIAMI FL 33131				
6. ab	Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company	erson or if there are s activities and aff	re no members, the signatur fairs:	e of the person a	ppointed	 and listed
Afag R. Ahmad		AFAQ R. AHMAD		12012022		
Signature		Prii	nted Name	/30/2023 —		

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: VENTURES CAPITAL 6	GROUP E.L.C	
Document number of Limited Liability Company is:	09944	
Date of dissolution was:		
Description of information that must be included in a written	claim: a.	2024
1-Full contact information, including email and telephone numb	oer.	0 HYF 502
2-Total amount of the claim with an explanation for the amount	t owed.	0
3-Any supporting documentation.	: 1 = 10	H 2
4-Indicate any specific documents needed for assessing the bu	usiness's dissolution and bankruptcy sta	atu <u>ś</u> "
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be Att: VENTURES CAPITAL GROUP L.L.C EST DOS NOGUEIRAS, 550 RURAL	sent to the Division of Corporations)	
LAGOA VERMELHA RS BRAZIL 95300-000		
A claim against the above named limited liability company w claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this noti	ice.	
AFAQ R. AHMAD	Alag R. Ahmad Signature of the Person Filing 12.	/20/202 3
Printed Name of the Person Filing	Signature of the Person Filing	13012023

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00